
Thursday, January 4( Y 650 ke. 462m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Saying it with music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions .

10.20 For My Lady: Husbands
and Wives: Jeannette MacDon-
ald and Gene Raymond (U.S.A,)
11.145 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classica! music
.30 A Musical Commentary
45 Music While You Work15 Light music
45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Gentleman Rider"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Radio Stage: "Cross
Roads"
8.26 "Itma"’: Tommy Handleywith the BBC Variety Orchestra
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Music by British Bands:Foden’s Band,
"Zampa"’ Overture (Herold)
9.31 ‘Dad and Dave"
9.44 Royal Artillery Band,
"A Trumpet Voluntary" (Pur-
cell), "Solemn Melody" (Davies)
9.50 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone),"Just Keepin’ On" (Phillips)
9.53 Massed Bands,
Grand March from "The Pro-
phet" (Meyerbeer), "Sing a
Song" (Tles)
10. 0 Dance music
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas ,
10.45 Dance music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS

:11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN7 AUCKLAND
880 kc. 34] m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. O After dinner music
8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Curtis Chamber Music Ensemble,
Concerto Grosso for Piano and
Strings (Bloch)
8.20 Flonzaley Quartet, Quartet
in B Flat Major, Op. 15 (Doh
nanyi)
8.44 Sanroma and Hindemith,
Sonata for Piano (Hindemith)
9. 0 Classical Recitals
10. 0 In lighter vein
10.30 Close down

ZIM ee
5. Op.m. Light Orchestral selec-tions
5.45 Favourite Songs
6. 0 Music from the Films
6.30 Organ selections
7. 0 Orchestral music8.0 Evening Concert
9.30 Music of the Islands *
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
6.15 Breakfast session9.0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-day
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: Famous Pia-nists: Vera Bradford (Australia)41.0 Talk by Major F. H.
Lampen
11,15 Reserved
12. © Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
‘2. 0 Classical Hour: Featured
Composer: Symphonic Music by
Ravel
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
3.2810 3.30 Time signals

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Grand City"4.15 Variety
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:"Carnival of the Animals," ar-
ranged by Donald Inglis
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)

|7. OQ Reserved
7.28t0 7.30 Time signals7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:

|

Variety in Rhythm: Sweet Music
and a few laughs
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Newton Ross and His Sym-
phony Moderne, with June West
and Frank Robbins (A Studio
presentation)
8.20 Musical Comedy Memories8.30 "Palace of Varieties":
The chairman introduces a full
bill of old-fashioned music,
ballads and the Palace of
Varieties Orchestra and Chorus.
Produced and conducted byErnest bLongstaffe
9. 0 WNewsreel and War Review
9.30 New Zealand News for
the Pacific Islands

9.40 The 2YA Concert Orchestra
(Conductor: Leon de Mauny),
Overture, ""Men of Prometheus"
(Beethoven), Ballet Music from
"Macbeth" (Verdi), Canzonetta
of Movements from _ Rossini(arr. Benjamin Britten)
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LAYS Meenas |

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Buda-
pest String Quartet, Quartet in
F Major, K.590 (Mozart)
8.24 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone), "Friendly "Vision,"‘Dream in the Twilight"
(Strauss)
8.30 International String Octet,
Octet in E Flat Major, Op. 20
(Mendelssohn)9.0 Male Voice Harmony
9.15 "In a Sentimental Mood"
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Light Concert
10.45 Close down

NAD TA,ie
7. O p.m. Contact: Smooth
Rhythm Takes the Air
7.20 ‘Beauvallet," by Georgette
Heyer :

7.45 Favourite
Darjce
Bands8 & Moods

8.40 "Dad and Dave"
9. 2 Let’s Have a Laugh
9.17. Take Your Choice
9.30 ‘Lost Empire"9.50 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10. 0 Close down

SIN/[53 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke,370 m.
7. Op.m. Recorded music
8. 0 Recorded Concert9.0 Big Ben Chimes9.1 Concert, continued
10. Q Close down .

YAH NAPIER750 ke. 395m,7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0 Variety9.10 Queens of Song: May
Blythe
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Close down
5. O Variety

"Christmas on the Moon"
"Musical Miniatures"
LONDON NEWS
Musical Programme
Station announcements
ad and Dave’?
7.0 After dinner music
7.30 For the Bandsman ;

7.456 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Interlude8.6 "Twenty Thousand Leagues
Under the Sea"
8.33 "Science for Sale," by
Grace Janisch: A Comedy by aNew Zealand Writer (NBS pro-duction)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Latest on Record
10. 0 Close down

2YIN aayAsmt
7. Op.m. Light music
7.10 Travellers’ Tales: ‘‘A Cock-
ney in Australia’ (BBC pro-
gramme)8.0 Chamber music: The
Busch-Serkin Trio, Trio’in E
Flat Major (Schubert)
9. 6 "The Gentleman Rider"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE_ 980 kc. 306 m.
7. Op.m. Organ melody7.15 ‘The Mighty Minnites"
7.30 Tom Burke (tenor)
7.45 Jim Davidson’s Orchestra8. 0 Close down

PPODMSEB
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a

SSV/ CHRISTCHURCH"a 720 kc, 416 m.6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "Pride andPrejudice"10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Famous Orchestras11. 0 Cricket Match: Wellingtonv. Canterbury
1 ~o

PPAONN RSooSo:

5
Luneb music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Music While You Work
Some Humour
Classical Hour
Modern Variety
Voices in HarmonyChildren’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-

DON NEWS)ye.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say

Local hews service

8. 0 Search for a ,Playwright:"Borrowed Plumage’
8.24 Hillingdon Orchestra,"Josephine" (Blome), "Moonlit
Plaza," ‘Carnival at Nice" (An-
8.30 "Paul Temple Intervenes"
(BBC programme)8.49 Jack Hylton and His Orch-
estra,
"Anything Goes’ (Porter)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 Salute to Rhythm, featur-
ing Phil Green Concert Orches-tra (BBC production)10. O Dance music
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas10.45 Billy Cotton’s Band (BBC
production)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SYL |CHRISTCHURCH1200 kc. 250 m.
5. Op.m. Early evening music5.45 Tea Dance
Concert Time
After dinner music
Flower Songs
Famous Waltzes
Musical Comedyland
Incidental music
Life of Cleopatra
Hawaiian interlude
Reverie
Close down

Sae GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. ° Morning. music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down
3. 0 Classical Programme
3.30 Reserved
3.45 Recital Time4 0 Variety
4.30 Hits of the Air5.0 Famous Names: Mungo

gooo

COSRHBNE&So8a

= O°

5.15 Close down
5.45 Dinner music6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 Novelty Numbers7..0 Have You Heard These?
7.15 Europe in Chains: " The
Man from Crete"
7.30 Rudy Vallee and His
Gentlemen Songsters7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Andre Kostelanetz and His
Orchestra, "Grand Canyon"Suite (Grofe)
8.31 Tommy Handley’s Half-hour
8.58 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 Snappy Show10,0 Close down

N/, DUNEDINGl 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home: "Dis-
orders of Speech"
10.20 Devotional Service
11.0 For My Lady: World
Famous Orchestras: Zurich
Tonnhalle Orchegtra (Switzer-land)
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Singers and Strings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Musical Comedy
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
4.50 "Round the World with
Father Time"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONe
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Leopold Stokowski and Philae
delphia Orchestra,
Passacaglia in C Minor (Bach)}|745 What the American Come
mentators Say8.0 Sir Henry Wood and
Queen’s Hall Orchestra,
"The Wasps" (Vaughan Wil-
liams)8.10 Muriel Brunskill (con«
tralto),
"Sea Wrack" (Harty)
8.15. Eda Kersey, with AdrianBoult and BBC Symphony Orch-
estra,
Violin Concerto (Bax) (BBG
recording)
8.43 Norman .Walker (bari-«
tone),"Sea King’s Song," ‘Noden’s
Song" (Holbrooke)
8.51 Royal Philharmonic Orch-
estra,
Scherzo from Two Movements in
. Symphonic Form (Merrick)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25. Elgar and his Music
10. 9 Music, Mirth and Melody
10.15 Repetition of Greetings
from Boys Overseas
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ayOMe1140 ke. 263 m,

5. bar Variety6.O Dinner music
7. 0, After dinner music
0 "Mighty Minnites"’
8.15 Variety
8.46 ‘Vanity Fair’9.0 More Variety
9.30 ‘Forbidden Gold"
9.45 "The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
410. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL :3

80 kc. 441 m,
7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Current Ceiling Prices. *
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down
5. 0 Children’s session
mae
Dance Orchestras on ther

6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.45 "The Family Doctor"7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Jack Carr (negro bass)
7.45 What the American Come
mentators Say.8.0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You8.19 "Bright Horizon’: A Hum-
phrey Bishop Production8.45 ‘"‘McGlusky the Filibuster"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and WareReview
9.25 Organola :

9.40 Dancing Time, featuring
aLecuona Boys and Antobal
10. 0 Close down

Doctor Goebbels
at work will be
the subject of a
BBC programme
from 1YA at 817
p.m. on Monday,
January 1.


